

Illinois Department
of Transportation

County: RICHLAND
Municipality: VARIOUS
Section: 25-XX000-00-GM
Date: 2-27-2025
Time: 10:00 AM
Appropriation: RICHLAND CO HWY DEPT
Attended by:

Name and Address
of
Bidders

1-1
Mt Carmel Stabilization Group, Inc.
PO Box 458
1611 College Drive
Mt Carmel, IL 62863

1-2
Chales H. Carter & Son, Inc.
7 Williamson Drive
PO Box 68
Fairfield, IL 62837

1-3
Sisters Logistics
1412 W Main St
Tulipopolis, IL 62467

1-4
Larry Heuerman Trucking
PO Box 12
Montrose, IL 62445

Item No. or Group	Items	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Approved Engineer's Estimate		1-1		1-2		1-3		1-4		1-5	
							Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	BONPAS SEAL COAT SC3000	F/S	GALLONS	12,000.00	4.30	51,600.00			4.33	51,960.00								
				600.00	5.00	3,000.00			5.00	3,000.00								
				TOTAL GROUP		54,600.00												
2	SURFACE AGG CAT/CAT 1 CR STONE	STKPL	TONS	2,000.00	24.00	48,000.00												
3	CLAREMONT SEAL COAT SC3000	F/S	GALLONS	18,000.00	4.30	77,400.00			4.33	77,940.00								
				900.00	5.00	4,500.00			5.00	4,500.00								
				TOTAL GROUP		81,900.00												
4	SURFACE AGG CAT/CAT 1 CR STONE	STKPL	TONS	1,000.00	24.00	24,000.00												
5	SEAL COAT AGG CA 16 CR STONE	STKPL	TONS	400.00	24.00	9,600.00												
6	SURFACE AGG CA 7 GRAVEL	STKPL	TONS	2,000.00	22.00	44,000.00												
7	SURFACE AGG CA 6 CR STONE	STKPL	TONS	500.00	23.00	11,500.00												
				TOTAL BIDS														
				% Over(+)/ Under(-) Est.														

4 1 1 1 1 1 0

